F.F.Tir

Du 3 juil 2024 au 10 juil 2024

501 Carabine 50m 60BC Dames 1

CDF 25/50M 2024

Palmares Individuel

Saison 2023/2024

Edité le 8 juil 2024 a 15:44 - page 1 -

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Nom / Prénom

GIRARD Agathe
GOMEZ Judith
DAMBRIN Julie
BORDET Jade
POPIELSKI Olivia
GAYE Mélanie
ROETTELE Lisa
ALLEZARD Justine
NIEWADA Inés
NEUFELD Fanny
MORENO FLORES Laura
UNGERER Mathilde
TIBAUT Aurélie
THOMAS Solenne

TRIOUX Marléne

Association / Ligue

ABEILLE DES AYDES
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

LES MOUETTES
POITOU-CHARENTES

C.T.S. CRETEIL
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.E.T. BITCHE
LORRAINE

CIBLE CLERMONTOISE
PICARDIE

S.T. LONS
AQUITAINE

R.C. STRASBOURG
ALSACE

T.S. BRIVADOIS
AUVERGNE

LA MADELEINOISE TIR
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.E.T. BITCHE
LORRAINE

C.T.S. CRETEIL
ILE-DE-FRANCE

ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE
ALSACE

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE-DE-FRANCE

CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM
ALSACE

FRATERNELLE CUVILLY
PICARDIE

104,7

102,6

103,0

104,8

103,6

101,3

102,4

101,9

97,8

100,8

102,2

100,5

103,4

102,4

102,3

102,9

103,6

103,9

103,7

102,5

103,5

100,4

101,1

101,6

102,4

100,3

100,3

100,0

103,5

100,9

Séries

104,0

104,0

103,9

101,7

104,0

102,3

102,3

101,7

104,9

101,5

99,7

102,6

101,6

102,3

100,4

103,0

104,9

102,9

103,1

103,2

105,0

103,2

103,5

102,5

101,8

100,4

101,5

101,9

97,5

101,8

104,7

105,1

103,6

102,9

101,4

101,6

102,0

101,7

102,6

100,3

103,9

102,7

99,4

101,5

103,3

103,3

101,8

103,4

103,8

102,1

101,4

104,4

104,4

103,5

102,4

102,3

100,6

101,6

100,3

98,8

Total
622,6

622,0

620,7

620,0

616,8

615,1

614,7

614,3

612,9

609,2

608,8

608,2

607,9

607,5

607,5
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Place
16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Nom / Prénom

GAUTIER Laura

CAVALLI Imene

MILLIERE Julie

COMPAIN Kristina

VIRGONE Candice

ROBERT Sarah

BAUDOT Marie-Laure

JOUANEST Adeline

RUET Anais

GOBERVILLE Marion

BREGNARD Elise

ROGER Léa

URWICZ Tatiana

BAILLY-SALINS Mélody

DURAND Tiphaine

Association / Ligue

A.L. D'ARQUES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE
ALSACE

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

CT CHAMBERY
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

LES MOUETTES
POITOU-CHARENTES

T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL
BOURGOGNE

S.M.T. VENDOME
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

CT CHAMBERY
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

A.S. MONTS TIR
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

A.L. D'ARQUES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

ECOLE TIR ARNIERES
NORMANDIE

A.S. TIR ROISSY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

T.S. DU HAUT-JURA
FRANCHE-COMTE

TIR DU HUREPOIX
ILE-DE-FRANCE

100,9

100,7

103,9

99,2

101,8

102,0

100,6

102,1

101,3

99,9

100,0

97,1

100,7

102,7

97,6

102,0

100,8

100,9

103,1

98,5

99,7

101,3

100,1

100,4

103,4

100,5

103,3

102,4

101,8

103,1

Séries

101,6

99,8

100,7

101,5

101,9

99,8

100,3

99,6

101,0

96,8

99,6

99,4

101,4

97,9

102,3

101,8

101,2

100,0

98,5

101,2

100,3

101,6

103,1

102,8

102,2

100,5

100,3

100,5

99,4

102,0

101,7

100,8

102,2

103,5

101,3

104,6

100,7

101,7

99,3

100,4

101,7

102,2

99,2

100,8

101,5

99,3

103,9

99,5

101,2

102,0

100,3

101,8

99,5

100,7

102,1

101,8

101,6

99,7

101,2

97,3

Total
607,3

607,2

607,2

607,0

606,7

606,7

606,3

606,1

605,5

604,8

604,1

603,9

603,9

603,8

603,8
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Place
31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Nom / Prénom

CHERPIN Julie
FLEURY Candice
LEROUX Laétitia
BOGARD Floriane
GUENOUX Clémence
NAAS Emmanuelle
SCHELL Agathange
JOURNET MIRAMON Eléonore
POISOT Emilie
GRANDVILLAIN Tessa
ARGOSTI Elise
GOLLIOT Céline
MANZAGOL Emilie
CHARDON Anne-Rose

KELLER Zoé

Association / Ligue

CATS
LYONNAIS

ECOLE TIR ARNIERES
NORMANDIE

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN
COTE D'AZUR

S.T. NEUFCHATEAU
LORRAINE

CIBLE DEVILLOISE
NORMANDIE

ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE
ALSACE

LA CIBLE DU SALEVE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

ASNIERES TIR SPORTIF
ILE-DE-FRANCE

TIREURS SUISSES LYON
LYONNAIS

FRATERNELLE DE TIGY
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

CIBLE FRANCONVIL.
ILE-DE-FRANCE

A.L. D'ARQUES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

U.S. ISSOIRIENNE
AUVERGNE

C.R.T. BRETTEVILLE
NORMANDIE

S.T. RIEDISHEIM
ALSACE

99,2

102,1

100,5

100,6

100,3

100,4

102,1

97,4

98,7

100,4

101,5

101,7

98,0

98,3

96,6

99,7

103,5

101,4

100,7

99,5

102,8

98,8

102,0

100,8

99,4

98,9

98,4

98,0

98,5

99,7

Séries

100,6

99,4

100,7

99,1

100,9

101,0

99,5

100,3

100,1

101,9

98,3

96,9

100,0

99,6

96,0

100,9

97,2

99,0

102,7

101,0

99,3

99,6

101,2

97,0

99,6

98,3

97,6

101,0

95,9

100,7

103,0

102,2

100,1

96,5

102,3

99,5

99,1

101,8

98,2

97,7

101,2

101,5

97,4

103,0

101,7

100,0

98,9

101,1

102,5

98,0

98,9

100,7

97,0

103,1

98,5

98,6

99,9

100,1

98,5

98,9

Total
603,4

603,3

602,8

602,1

602,0

601,9

599,8

599,7

597,9

597,5

596,8

596,0

594,5

593,8

593,6
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Place
46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

DNF

DNF

DNF

Nom / Prénom

LEMAIRE Clara

MEGEL Claire

MARTIAL Charlotte
LAFOREST Maureen
BOUTEILLER Marie-Christine
WEY Amélie

BARDEY Mylene
NIQUET MORILLON lsis
GUIGNARD Ludivine
SENEGAS Camille
MERCIER Céline
LISSARDY Laura
MULLER Océanne

ARIAS CASALS Helena

Association / Ligue

SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

S.AV.S.TS.
LORRAINE

ECOLE TIR ARNIERES
NORMANDIE

ECOLE TIR ARNIERES
NORMANDIE

S.T. RIEDISHEIM
ALSACE

S.E.T. BITCHE
LORRAINE

S.T. BESANCON
FRANCHE-COMTE

C.S. SMARVES
POITOU-CHARENTES

U.S. BRION
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

S.T. BEZIERS
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

0.S.M. LOMMOIS S.T.
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.T. CIBOURE
AQUITAINE

HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU
ALSACE

S.T.C. MILLAVOISE
MIDI-PYRENEES

-- Fin -

101,3

101,7

100,7

97,0

95,1

97,5

100,2

97,8

95,1

95,6

94,1

98,8

100,1

97,5

99,7

98,3

97,9

98,4

98,4

96,3

96,5

99,4

Séries
102,7 94,5
98,6 97,0
953 99,9
1024 97,2
97,8 97,5
99,5 99,7
98,6 94,6
96,7 96,9
98,0 99,7
98,7 98,7
953 96,4

0 0
0 0
0 0

95,1

96,4

98,2

99,5

98,2

97,1

96,4

98,4

99,2

96,1

99,5

100,7

99,3

101,0

96,2

100,8

95,7

98,0

97,8

96,2

97,8

97,8

Total
593,1

593,1

592,6

592,0

587,7

587,4

586,2

586,0

584,5

583,4

582,5



